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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superstock 600
N Cup SSt 600 - WUP
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:26:47

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

14.07.2018 09:20 .

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Dift Time of Day
5 1:43.964 +0.705 9:36:50.445
(71) Terje Teigum Valaker 6 1:43.259 9:38:33.704
1 9:29:53.936 7 1:44.377 +1.118 9:40:18.081
2 1:40.464 +3.407 9:31:34.400 8 1:44.317 +1.058 9:42:02.398
3 1:38.418 +1.361 9:33:12.818
4 1:38.361 +1.304 9:34:51.179 (65) Peter Rustad
5 1:37.494 +0.437 9:36:28.673 1 9:30:10.488
6 1:37.057 9:38:05.730 2 1:48.164 +4.074 9:31:58.652
7 1:37.171 +0.114 9:39:42.901 3 1:46.574 +2.484 9:33:45.226
8 1:37.675 +0.618 9:41:20.576 4 1:46.935 +2.845 9:35:32.161
5 1:49.911 +5.821 9:37:22.072
(60) Jan Christian Nissen 6 1:47.553 +3.463 9:39:09.625
1 9:29:52.299 7 1:44.090 9:40:53.715
2 1:43.904 +3.687 9:31:36.203 8 1:44.927 +0.837 9:42:38.642
3 1:40.261 +0.044 9:33:16.464
4 1:40.838 +0.621 9:34:57.302 (47) Jahn Christopher Neevdal
5 1:40.833 +0.616 9:36:38.135 1 9:30:17.965
6 1:40.217 9:38:18.352 2 1:47.900 +1.873 9:32:05.865
p7 2:00.033 +19.816 9:40:18.385 3 1:46.922 +0.895 9:33:52.787
4 1:46.027 9:35:38.814
(61) John Erik Berggren p5 2:03.205 +17.178 9:37:42.019
1 9:30:15.054
2 1:43.739 +1.946 9:31:58.793 (66) Kenneth Johansen Malzev
3 1:43.180 +1.387 9:33:41.973 1 9:29:07.589
4 1:42.831 +1.038 9:35:24.804 2 1:47.272 +0.566 9:30:54.861
5 1:41.793 9:37:06.597 3 1:46.706 9:32:41.567
6 1:42.526 +0.733 9:38:49.123 4 1:46.869 +0.163 9:34:28.436
7 1:43.768 +1.975 9:40:32.891 5 1:48.600 +1.894 9:36:17.036
8 1:42.624 +0.831 9:42:15.515 6 1:51.048 +4.342 9:38:08.084
p7 2:14.965 +28.259 9:40:23.049
(37) Eldar Schmidt Hagenes
1 9:29:22 147 (19) Fam Patricia Serensen
2 1:42.505 +0.644 9:31:04.652 1 9:29:49.719
3 1:41.861 9:32:46.513 2 1:52.741 +4.416 9:31:42.460
4 1:42.251 +0.390 9:34:28.764 3 1:50.541 +2.216 9:33:33.001
5 1:42.732 +0.871 9:36:11.496 4 1:49.797 +1.472 9:35:22.798
6 1:42.220 +0.359 9:37:53.716 5 1:49.537 +1.212 9:37:12.335
p7 2:06.063 +24.202 9:39:59.779 6 1:49.568 +1.243 9:39:01.903
7 1:48.325 9:40:50.228
(161) Kristoffer Fossland 8 1:49.331 +1.006 9:42:39.559
1 9:29:33.475
2 1:46.023 +3.585 9:31:19.498 (95) Lavrans Solli
3 1:44.547 +2.109 9:33:04.045 1 9:29:54.160
4 1:44.428 +1.990 9:34:48.473 2 1:54.455 +5.678 9:31:48.615
5 1:42.529 +0.091 9:36:31.002 3 1:53.122 +4.345 9:33:41.737
6 1:42.980 +0.542 9:38:13.982 4 1:50.023 +1.246 9:35:31.760
7 1:42.438 9:39:56.420 5 1:50.116 +1.339 9:37:21.876
8 1:43.296 +0.858 9:41:39.716 6 1:48.777 9:39:10.653
p9 2:03.166 +20.728 9:43:42.882 7 1:55.865 +7.088 9:41:06.518
8 1:49.888 +1.111 9:42:56.406
(30) Jon Terje @degaard
1 9:28:38.307 (22) Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig
2 1:48.020 +5.180 9:30:26.327 1 9:29:54.957
3 1:46.442 +3.602 9:32:12.769 2 1:54.202 +5.020 9:31:49.159
4 1:45.033 +2.193 9:33:57.802 3 1:51.358 +2.176 9:33:40.517
5 1:43.825 +0.985 9:35:41.627 4 1:49.182 9:35:29.699
6 1:43.820 +0.980 9:37:25.447 5 1:49.416 +0.234 9:37:19.115
7 1:45.440 +2.600 9:39:10.887 6 1:50.182 +1.000 9:39:09.297
8 1:42.840 9:40:53.727 p7 2:07.355 +18.173 9:41:16.652
9 1:43.261 +0.421 9:42:36.988
(501) Erik Myhre
1 9:29:53.420
2 1:45.573 +2.314 9:31:38.993
3 1:43.425 +0.166 9:33:22.418
4 1:44.063 +0.804 9:35:06.481
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Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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